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Sarajevu s ljubavlju 2016
Sarajevo, 2. - 3.4.2016

Disciplina 12 Ženski, 200m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
02.04.2016 - 14:02 Rezultati Prelim
Rekord BiH Apsolutni 2:03.76 VRANJEŠ, Branka 22ABL Beograd (SRB) 06.04.2014
Rekord BiH kategorija  - 10 2:30.58 KREMENOVIĆ, Sara 22ABL Sarajevo 12.07.2014
Rekord BiH kategorija  - 12 2:20.37 TUBIĆ, Nikolina 22ABL Novi Sad (SRB) 19.11.2011
Rekord BiH kategorija  - 14 2:09.63 VRANJEŠ, Branka 22ABL Koper (SLO) 09.07.2011
Rekord BiH kategorija  - 16 2:04.93 VRANJEŠ, Branka 22ABL Dubai (UAE) 31.08.2013

Bodova: FINA 2015

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

A

1. DJURIC, Jovana 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:11.79 630
100m: 1:05.60 1:05.60 200m: 2:11.79 1:06.19

2. MEDIĆ, Mila 00 Novi Sad 2:13.14 611
100m: 1:04.68 1:04.68 200m: 2:13.14 1:08.46

3. KOPANJA, Nikolina 98 22. April - Banja Luka 2:13.61 604
100m: 1:06.07 1:06.07 200m: 2:13.61 1:07.54

4. MAHINIĆ, Anida 00 Orka, MO 2:15.60 578
100m: 1:05.67 1:05.67 200m: 2:15.60 1:09.93

5. ANTUNOVIC, Andjela 02 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 2:16.10 572
100m: 1:06.92 1:06.92 200m: 2:16.10 1:09.18

6. ZORONJIĆ, Ajla 00 Bosna, SA 2:19.70 528
100m: 1:08.48 1:08.48 200m: 2:19.70 1:11.22

7. TOPIĆ, Anastasija 01 22. April - Banja Luka 2:20.56 519
100m: 1:08.69 1:08.69 200m: 2:20.56 1:11.87

8. DER, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:22.72 496
100m: 1:08.30 1:08.30 200m: 2:22.72 1:14.42

9. HADROVIĆ, Iman 02 Sport Time, SA 2:22.94 493
100m: 1:10.25 1:10.25 200m: 2:22.94 1:12.69

10. PEROJEVIĆ, Maria 00 Bosna, SA 2:24.52 477
100m: 1:08.61 1:08.61 200m: 2:24.52 1:15.91

11. KOVŽAN, Tea 02 Sport Time, SA 2:26.21 461
100m: 1:10.55 1:10.55 200m: 2:26.21 1:15.66

12. HRUSTEMOVIĆ, Iris 02 Bosna, SA 2:27.48 449
100m: 1:10.31 1:10.31 200m: 2:27.48 1:17.17

13. FILIPOVIC, Gracia 02 Jug Dubrovnik 2:27.54 449
100m: 1:12.21 1:12.21 200m: 2:27.54 1:15.33

14. GARBIN, Paula 01 Jug Dubrovnik 2:27.81 446
100m: 1:11.54 1:11.54 200m: 2:27.81 1:16.27

15. BARALIĆ, Eda 04 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 2:29.74 429
100m: 1:13.37 1:13.37 200m: 2:29.74 1:16.37
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Sarajevu s ljubavlju 2016
Sarajevo, 2. - 3.4.2016

Disciplina 12, Ženski, 200m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, A

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

16. EVETOVIC, Sara 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:30.29 424
100m: 1:11.48 1:11.48 200m: 2:30.29 1:18.81

17. KAPIDŽIĆ, Hena 03 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 2:33.29 400
100m: 1:13.19 1:13.19 200m: 2:33.29 1:20.10

18. HADŽIĆ, Iman 03 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 2:34.71 389
100m: 1:17.39 1:17.39 200m: 2:34.71 1:17.32

19. SPAHIĆ, Iman 02 Bosna, SA 2:34.86 388
100m: 1:12.31 1:12.31 200m: 2:34.86 1:22.55

20. KOSANOVIC, Klara 04 Plivacki klub Kantrida, Rijeka 2:35.02 387
100m: 1:13.68 1:13.68 200m: 2:35.02 1:21.34

21. CVITKOVIĆ, Petra 01 Orka, MO 2:35.44 383
100m: 1:13.14 1:13.14 200m: 2:35.44 1:22.30

22. STANKOVIĆ, Teodora 05 Orka, MO 2:38.24 363
100m: 1:16.77 1:16.77 200m: 2:38.24 1:21.47

23. HRBAT, Nejira 04 Bosna, SA 2:38.35 363
100m: 1:16.17 1:16.17 200m: 2:38.35 1:22.18

24. VALINCIC, Iva 04 Plivacki klub Kantrida, Rijeka 2:40.82 346
100m: 1:16.13 1:16.13 200m: 2:40.82 1:24.69

25. DUGALIJA, Azra 00 Bosna, SA 2:40.97 345
100m: 1:14.60 1:14.60 200m: 2:40.97 1:26.37

26. DINAR, Ilma 03 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 2:42.09 338
100m: 1:17.67 1:17.67 200m: 2:42.09 1:24.42

27. LJUBAN, Antonia 04 Jug Dubrovnik 2:43.40 330
100m: 1:19.71 1:19.71 200m: 2:43.40 1:23.69

28. BOSKOVIC, Ljubica 03 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 2:45.85 316
100m: 1:18.12 1:18.12 200m: 2:45.85 1:27.73

29. KUSTUDIC, Ana Marija 05 Budva M-tel, BU 2:47.04 309
100m: 1:18.72 1:18.72 200m: 2:47.04 1:28.32

30. DJUHO, Nikol 04 Jug Dubrovnik 2:49.73 294
100m: 1:21.00 1:21.00 200m: 2:49.73 1:28.73

31. DRAGOVIC, Ana 03 Budva M-tel, BU 2:50.94 288
100m: 1:21.17 1:21.17 200m: 2:50.94 1:29.77

32. SKRABO, Rafaela 04 Jug Dubrovnik 2:53.51 276
100m: 1:24.27 1:24.27 200m: 2:53.51 1:29.24

FILIPOVIC, Elza 05 Jug Dubrovnik 2:53.51 276
100m: 1:24.57 1:24.57 200m: 2:53.51 1:28.94

34. VOLJEVICA, Nejra 06 Sport Time, SA 2:54.21 272
100m: 1:23.15 1:23.15 200m: 2:54.21 1:31.06
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Sarajevu s ljubavlju 2016
Sarajevo, 2. - 3.4.2016

Disciplina 12, Ženski, 200m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, A

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

35. HUREMOVIĆ, Aiša 06 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 2:55.54 266
100m: 1:27.72 1:27.72 200m: 2:55.54 1:27.82

36. KARABEG, Emina 05 Bosna, SA 3:05.79 224
100m: 1:31.80 1:31.80 200m: 3:05.79 1:33.99

37. HRBAT, Emina 06 Bosna, SA 3:08.32 215
100m: 1:30.76 1:30.76 200m: 3:08.32 1:37.56

38. ŠAF, Klara 05 Bosna, SA 3:10.06 210
100m: 1:32.95 1:32.95 200m: 3:10.06 1:37.11

39. JOVANČIĆ, Jovana 05 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 3:10.72 207
100m: 1:34.20 1:34.20 200m: 3:10.72 1:36.52

40. DURAKOVIĆ, Zana 06 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 3:11.06 206
100m: 1:34.52 1:34.52 200m: 3:11.06 1:36.54

41. LUKSIC, Marta 06 Jug Dubrovnik 3:14.72 195
100m: 1:31.52 1:31.52 200m: 3:14.72 1:43.20

42. NALO, Amila 05 Bimba - Sarajevo 3:42.38 131
100m: 1:41.78 1:41.78 200m: 3:42.38 2:00.60

DNS KUSOVAC, Masa 06 Budva M-tel, BU

B

1. MEDIĆ, Mila 00 Novi Sad 2:13.14 611
100m: 1:04.68 1:04.68 200m: 2:13.14 1:08.46

2. MAHINIĆ, Anida 00 Orka, MO 2:15.60 578
100m: 1:05.67 1:05.67 200m: 2:15.60 1:09.93

3. ZORONJIĆ, Ajla 00 Bosna, SA 2:19.70 528
100m: 1:08.48 1:08.48 200m: 2:19.70 1:11.22

4. TOPIĆ, Anastasija 01 22. April - Banja Luka 2:20.56 519
100m: 1:08.69 1:08.69 200m: 2:20.56 1:11.87

5. PEROJEVIĆ, Maria 00 Bosna, SA 2:24.52 477
100m: 1:08.61 1:08.61 200m: 2:24.52 1:15.91

6. GARBIN, Paula 01 Jug Dubrovnik 2:27.81 446
100m: 1:11.54 1:11.54 200m: 2:27.81 1:16.27

7. CVITKOVIĆ, Petra 01 Orka, MO 2:35.44 383
100m: 1:13.14 1:13.14 200m: 2:35.44 1:22.30

8. DUGALIJA, Azra 00 Bosna, SA 2:40.97 345
100m: 1:14.60 1:14.60 200m: 2:40.97 1:26.37
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Sarajevu s ljubavlju 2016
Sarajevo, 2. - 3.4.2016

Disciplina 12, Ženski, 200m Slobodno/Free, Prelim

C

1. ANTUNOVIC, Andjela 02 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 2:16.10 572
100m: 1:06.92 1:06.92 200m: 2:16.10 1:09.18

2. DER, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:22.72 496
100m: 1:08.30 1:08.30 200m: 2:22.72 1:14.42

3. HADROVIĆ, Iman 02 Sport Time, SA 2:22.94 493
100m: 1:10.25 1:10.25 200m: 2:22.94 1:12.69

4. KOVŽAN, Tea 02 Sport Time, SA 2:26.21 461
100m: 1:10.55 1:10.55 200m: 2:26.21 1:15.66

5. HRUSTEMOVIĆ, Iris 02 Bosna, SA 2:27.48 449
100m: 1:10.31 1:10.31 200m: 2:27.48 1:17.17

6. FILIPOVIC, Gracia 02 Jug Dubrovnik 2:27.54 449
100m: 1:12.21 1:12.21 200m: 2:27.54 1:15.33

7. EVETOVIC, Sara 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:30.29 424
100m: 1:11.48 1:11.48 200m: 2:30.29 1:18.81

8. KAPIDŽIĆ, Hena 03 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 2:33.29 400
100m: 1:13.19 1:13.19 200m: 2:33.29 1:20.10

9. HADŽIĆ, Iman 03 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 2:34.71 389
100m: 1:17.39 1:17.39 200m: 2:34.71 1:17.32

10. SPAHIĆ, Iman 02 Bosna, SA 2:34.86 388
100m: 1:12.31 1:12.31 200m: 2:34.86 1:22.55

11. DINAR, Ilma 03 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 2:42.09 338
100m: 1:17.67 1:17.67 200m: 2:42.09 1:24.42

12. BOSKOVIC, Ljubica 03 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 2:45.85 316
100m: 1:18.12 1:18.12 200m: 2:45.85 1:27.73

13. DRAGOVIC, Ana 03 Budva M-tel, BU 2:50.94 288
100m: 1:21.17 1:21.17 200m: 2:50.94 1:29.77

D

1. BARALIĆ, Eda 04 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 2:29.74 429
100m: 1:13.37 1:13.37 200m: 2:29.74 1:16.37

2. KOSANOVIC, Klara 04 Plivacki klub Kantrida, Rijeka 2:35.02 387
100m: 1:13.68 1:13.68 200m: 2:35.02 1:21.34

3. STANKOVIĆ, Teodora 05 Orka, MO 2:38.24 363
100m: 1:16.77 1:16.77 200m: 2:38.24 1:21.47

4. HRBAT, Nejira 04 Bosna, SA 2:38.35 363
100m: 1:16.17 1:16.17 200m: 2:38.35 1:22.18

5. VALINCIC, Iva 04 Plivacki klub Kantrida, Rijeka 2:40.82 346
100m: 1:16.13 1:16.13 200m: 2:40.82 1:24.69
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Sarajevu s ljubavlju 2016
Sarajevo, 2. - 3.4.2016

Disciplina 12, Devojčice, 200m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, D

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

6. LJUBAN, Antonia 04 Jug Dubrovnik 2:43.40 330
100m: 1:19.71 1:19.71 200m: 2:43.40 1:23.69

7. KUSTUDIC, Ana Marija 05 Budva M-tel, BU 2:47.04 309
100m: 1:18.72 1:18.72 200m: 2:47.04 1:28.32

8. DJUHO, Nikol 04 Jug Dubrovnik 2:49.73 294
100m: 1:21.00 1:21.00 200m: 2:49.73 1:28.73

9. SKRABO, Rafaela 04 Jug Dubrovnik 2:53.51 276
100m: 1:24.27 1:24.27 200m: 2:53.51 1:29.24

FILIPOVIC, Elza 05 Jug Dubrovnik 2:53.51 276
100m: 1:24.57 1:24.57 200m: 2:53.51 1:28.94

11. KARABEG, Emina 05 Bosna, SA 3:05.79 224
100m: 1:31.80 1:31.80 200m: 3:05.79 1:33.99

12. ŠAF, Klara 05 Bosna, SA 3:10.06 210
100m: 1:32.95 1:32.95 200m: 3:10.06 1:37.11

13. JOVANČIĆ, Jovana 05 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 3:10.72 207
100m: 1:34.20 1:34.20 200m: 3:10.72 1:36.52

14. NALO, Amila 05 Bimba - Sarajevo 3:42.38 131
100m: 1:41.78 1:41.78 200m: 3:42.38 2:00.60

E

1. VOLJEVICA, Nejra 06 Sport Time, SA 2:54.21 272
100m: 1:23.15 1:23.15 200m: 2:54.21 1:31.06

2. HUREMOVIĆ, Aiša 06 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 2:55.54 266
100m: 1:27.72 1:27.72 200m: 2:55.54 1:27.82

3. HRBAT, Emina 06 Bosna, SA 3:08.32 215
100m: 1:30.76 1:30.76 200m: 3:08.32 1:37.56

4. DURAKOVIĆ, Zana 06 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 3:11.06 206
100m: 1:34.52 1:34.52 200m: 3:11.06 1:36.54

5. LUKSIC, Marta 06 Jug Dubrovnik 3:14.72 195
100m: 1:31.52 1:31.52 200m: 3:14.72 1:43.20

DNS KUSOVAC, Masa 06 Budva M-tel, BU
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